Jas
Goodyear Rubber Products
Please call Goodyear Rubber Products to order products from this catalog 1-866-711-4673 toll free in the USA.
Email inquiries to:
Industrial Hose Guide
WOVEN DOUBLE JACKET HOSE
8D (8D)............................... Double Jacket............I-4

Part Number Example: 8D17X50Y15N = 8D Hose, 1-3/4” ID by 50’ Length, Yellow, 1-1/2” Aluminum NH/NST
	                  Threaded Coupling
How to Order
8D 17X50 Y 15 N
	 8D	 10 = 1”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 10 = 1”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  15 = 1-1/2”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 15 = 1-1/2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  17 = 1-3/4”		  B = Blue	 20 = 2”
		  20 = 2”		  O = Orange	 25 = 2-1/2”
		  25 = 2-1/2”		  G = Green	 30 = 3”
		  30 = 3”		  T = Tan
				    W = White
				    (Uncoated)
Construction:
	 Polyester Double Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Couplings Available:
	 Aluminum NH/NST
	 or IPT Threaded
Hose Colors:
  - Type 8D
I-4
	 SIZE	 SERVICE	 PROOF	 BURST	 WEIGHT	 FLAT	 HOSE BED	 BOWL
	 	 TEST	 TEST	 	 (For 50’ Coupled)	 WIDTH	 Volume (100’)	 SIZE
		  PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 LBS (KG)	 IN	 FT3	 IN
	 1”	 400 (2760)	 800 (5515)	 1200 (8275)	 13 	 (5.9)	 2.10	 1.0	 1-1/2
	 1-1/2”	 400 (2760)	 800 (5515)	 1200 (8275)	 16 	 (7.3)	 2.80	 1.0	 1-15/16
	 1-3/4”	 400 (2760)	 800 (5515)	 1200 (8275)	 17 	 (7.7)	 3.20	 1.5	 2-3/16
	 2”	 400 (2760)	 800 (5515)	 1200 (8275)	 22 	 (10)	 3.70	 1.5	 2-1/2
	 2-1/2”	 400 (2760)	 800 (5515)	 1200 (8275)	 28 	(12.7)	 4.50	 2.0	 3
	 3”	 400 (2760)	 800 (5515)	 1200 (8275)	 39 	(17.7)	 5.30	 3.0	 3-17/32
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure
EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Inner Jacket
Polyester Outer Jacket
6D
Performance Features:
National 6D hose is designed almost identically to our type
8D hose but for lower operating pressures at 275 psi (1895 kPa)
maximum. When the pressures are lower and the economics
demand consideration, this double jacketed, rubber lined hose
can’t be beat. Brass or aluminum couplings available.
As an added benefit, most sizes of type 6D are UL listed or FM
approved and can be labeled if required.
Part Number Example: 6D30X50W25NUL = 6D Hose, 3” ID by 50’ Length, White, 2-1/2” Aluminum NH/NST
	                                    Threaded Coupling, UL Labeled
How to Order
6D 30X50 W 25 N
	 6D	 10 = 1”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 10 = 1”	 N = NH	 Blank=	 UL=UL Listed
		  15 = 1-1/2”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 15 = 1-3/4”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum	 FM=Factory
		  17 = 1-3/4”		  W = White	 25 = 2-1/2”			   Mutual
		  25 = 2-1/2”		  (Uncoated)	 30 = 3”		  BR= Brass Rocker
		  30 = 3”			   40 = 4”		  Lug
		  40 = 4”			   60 = 6”
		  60 = 6”					     BP= Brass Pin Lug
UL
Mine Hose
Performance Features:
National 8M mine hose is a premium quality Neoprene rubber lined,
double jacket hose that has been MSHA (Mine Safety & Health
Administration) approved for use in any mine. The polyester outer
jacket protects the inner jacket and liner from wear and puncture
while also helping to prevent kinking that limits flow. Suitable for use
up to 360 psi (2480 kPa). Brass or aluminum couplings available.
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: 8M15X50W15N = 8M Hose, 1-1/2” ID by 50’ Length, White, 1-1/2” Aluminum NH/NST
                                     Threaded Coupling
How to Order
8M 15X50 W 15 N

Part Number Example: 2P20X50W15N = 2P Mill Discharge Hose, 2” ID by 50’ Length, White, 1-1/2” Aluminum
	                                 NH/NST Threaded Coupling
How to Order
2P 20X50 W 15 N
	 2P	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 W=White	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH 	 Blank =
		  20 = 2”	 100 = 100’	 (Uncoated)	 20 = 2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  25 = 2-1/2”			   25 = 2-1/2”
		  30 = 3” 			   30 = 3”
		  40 = 4”			   40 = 4”
		  60 = 6”
Construction:
	 Polyester Double Jacket
	 Polyurethane Inner Liner
Coating:
	 Optional DuraCote™
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum NH/NST or
	 IPT Threaded
Hose Colors:
EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
Polyurethane Liner
Polyester Inner Jacket
Polyester Outer Jacket
POTABLE
Polyester Single Jacket Hose
Polyurethane Lined Hose
(for 50’ coupled)
  - Type 2P
  - Type 8T
I-6
					     WEIGHT	 BOWL	 SIZE		  	 BURST		 		  MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE			   SIZE
Construction:
	 Polyester Single Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum NH/NST or
	 IPT Threaded
Hose Colors:
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: 8T17X50Y15N = 8T Hose, 1-3/4” ID by 50’ Length, Yellow, 1-1/2” Aluminum NH/NST
	                  Threaded Coupling
How to Order
8T 17X50 Y 15 N
	 8T	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  17 = 1-3/4”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 25 = 2-1/2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  25 = 2-1/2”		  B = Blue	 30 = 3”

resistance while preventing water-pickup.
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL	 Certification		 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE	 Available
How to Order
5P 20X50 W 15 N BR
	 5P	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH	 Blank=	 UL=UL, Labeled
		  20 = 2”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 20 = 2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum	 FM=FM Labeled
		  25 = 2-1/2”		  W = White,	 25 = 2-1/2”	 S = Storz	 BR= Brass	 CR=Neoprene
		  30 = 3”		  (Uncoated)	 30 = 3”		  Rocker Lug	 Liner for 1-1/2”,
		  40 = 4”			   40 = 4”		  BP=Brass	  2”, 2-1/2” & 4”
							       Pin Lug	  only
							        	 BS=Shank
								        Coupling for
								        1-1/2”, 2” &
						       		  2-1/2” only
Construction:
	 Polyester Single Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST
	 or IPT Threaded
Hose Colors:
Construction:
	 Polyester Single Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
Coating:
	 Optional DuraCote™
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST or
	 IPT Threaded
Approvals:
	 1-1/2” and 2-1/2” sizes are UL
	 Listed and FM approved
Hose Colors: EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
LISTED
APPROVED
Polyester Single Jacket Hose
Polyester Single Jacket Hose
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL		 	 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE(for 50’ coupled)
(for 50’ coupled)
  - Type 3P
  - Type 5P
I-7
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING	 OPTIONS
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
			  PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 LBS	 KG	 IN
	1-1/2”	 150 (1035)	 300 (2070)	 450 (3100)	 8	 3.6	 1-3/4
	 2”	 150 (1035)	 300 (2070)	 450 (3100)	 13	 5.8	 2-5/16
	 2-1/2”	 150 (1035)	 300 (2070)	 450 (3100)	 17	 7.5	 2-13/16		Part Number Example: 3P20X50W15NBR = 3P Hose, 2” ID by 50’ Length, White, 1-1/2” Brass Rocker Lug- NH/NST
	                   Threaded Coupling
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
How to Order
3P 20X50 W 15 N
	 3P	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 W=White	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH 	 Blank=
		  20 = 2”	 100 = 100’	 (Uncoated)	 20 = 2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  25 = 2-1/2”			   25 = 2-1/2”		  BR=
							       Brass Rocker
							       Lug
							       BP= Brass Pin
							       Lug
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure.
Part Number Example: 5P20X50W15NBR = 5P Hose, 2” ID by 50’ Length, White, 1-1/2” Brass Rocker Lug- NH/NST
	                  Threaded Coupling
		  PSI	(kPa)	 PSI	(kPa)	 PSI	(kPa)	 LBS	 KG	 IN
	1-1/2”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 8	 3.6	 1-3/4	 UL, FM
	 2”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 14	 6.4	 2-5/16
	 2-1/2”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 18	 8.2	 2-13/16	 UL, FM
	 3”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 24	 10.9	 3-3/8
	 4”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 46	 20.8	 4-9/32
High Pressure
Performance Features:
National 6P hose is a higher pressure hose that is tough enough to be
used for industrial firefighting. 6P is a polyester single jacket style
hose with an EPDM rubber liner that can also handle some chemicals
and petroleum based products. It has an operating pressure of
275 psi (1895 kPa) and can be treated with our optional Dura-Cote™
treatment for a higher level of heat and abrasion resistance.
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL	 Certification		 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE	 Available
Part Number Example: 6P20X50R15NBR = 6P Hose, 2” ID by 50’ Length, Red, 1-1/2” Brass Rocker Lug- NH/NST
	                  Threaded Coupling
How to Order
6P 20X50 R 15 N BR
	 6P	 10 = 1”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 10 = 1”	 N = NH	 Blank=	 FM=FM Labeled
		  15 = 1-1/2”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 15 = 1-1/2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  20 = 2”		  W = White,	 20 = 2”
		  25 = 2-1/2”		  (Uncoated)	 25 = 2-1/2”		  BR= Brass Rocker Lug
							       BP=Brass Pin Lug
Mine Hose
Performance Features:
National 5M mine hose is a polyester single jacket hose with a
Neoprene rubber liner that resists burning inherently better than
exclusively hydrocarbon rubber. This is why MSHA has seen fit to
approve this hose for use in mines along with brass couplings that
are non-sparking. 5M hose is woven with a very tight weave to help
prevent the abrasion that can be attributed to this environment while
also helping to prevent kinking typically associated with cheaper
hoses. The hose can be used to a maximum operating pressure of
225 psi (1550 kPa).
(for 50’ coupled)
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL	 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: 5M15X50W15N = 5M Hose, 1-1/2” ID by 50’ Length, White, 1-1/2” Aluminum NH/NST
	                   Threaded Coupling
How to Order
5M 15X50 W 15 N
	 5M	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 W = White	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  20 = 2”	 100 = 100’	 (Uncoated)	 20 = 2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  					     BR=Brass Rocker
							       Lug
							       BR=Brass Pin Lug
Construction:
	 Polyester Single Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
Coating:
	 Optional DuraCote™
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST or
	 IPT Threaded, Aluminum Storz
Approvals:
	 1-1/2” and 2-1/2” sizes are
	 FM approved
Hose Colors:
Construction:
	 Polyester Single Jacket
	 Neoprene Rubber Lining
	 with Rubber Backing
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST
	 or IPT Threaded
Approvals:
	 Mine Safety & Health Association
 	 (MSHA), Approval #2G-15-1
Hose Colors:
EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
APPROVED
Polyester Single Jacket Hose
Polyester Single Jacket Hose
(for 50’ coupled)
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure
Neoprene Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
Rubber Backing
  - Type 6P
  - Type 5M
I-8
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING	 OPTIONS
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
		  PSI	(kPa)	 PSI	(kPa)	 PSI	(kPa)	 LBS	 KG	 IN
	1-1/2”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 15	 6.8	 1-3/4
	 2”	 250	 (1725)	 500	 (3450)	 750	 (5170)	 22	 10	 2-5/16
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure
		  PSI	(kPa)	 PSI	(kPa)	 PSI	(kPa)	 LBS	 KG	 IN
	 1”	 300	 (2070)	 600	 (4140)	 900	 (6200)	 8	 3.6	 1-5/32
	 1-1/2”	 300	 (2070)	 600	 (4140)	 900	 (6200)	 9	 4.1	 1-3/4	 FM
	 2”	 300	 (2070)	 600	 (4140)	 900	 (6200)	 14	 6.4	 2-5/16
	 2-1/2”	 300	 (2070)	 600	 (4140)	 900	 (6200)	 19	 8.5	 2-13/16	 FM
High Temp
Performance Features:
Cotton inherently has a higher heat resistance than synthetics and
when combined with the clear mildew treatment our 2H hose has been
designed to handle many of the high ambient temperature conditions
found in today’s industrial applications. 2H utilizes an EPDM rubber
liner that resists ozone and many acids, alkalis and chemicals. This
hose has a maximum operating pressure of 225 psi (1550 kPa).
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL	 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: 2H10X50WM10N = 2H Hose, 1” ID by 50’ Length, White/Mildew, 1” Aluminum NH/NST
	                  Threaded Coupling
How to Order
2H 10X50 WM 10 N
	 2H	 10 = 1”	 50 = 50’	 WM = White	 10 = 1”	 N = NH	 Blank=
			   100 = 100’	 (Mildew		  I = IPT	 Aluminum
				    Treated)
High Temp
Performance Features:
National 3H high temperature hose is the ultimate for high heat
protection as its outer jacket is made of DuPont’s Kevlar/Nomex™
fiber. 3H exceeds all known standards for heat resistance and is
so durable, it’s virtually indestructible.
No other jacketed hose can prevent hose failure due to flame
exposure like 3H. It even resists ozone and mildew and requires
no drying. Superior cut and abrasion resistance enhances its
outstanding durability - Certainly the perfect hose for industrial
firefighting. 3H has a maximum operating pressure of 225 psi
(1550 kPa).
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL	 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: 3H17X50W15N = 3H Hose, 1-3/4” ID by 50’ Length, White, 1-1/2” Aluminum NH/NST
	                  Threaded Coupling
How to Order
3H 17X50 W 15 N
	 3H	 10 = 1”	 50 = 50’	 W = White	 10 = 1”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  17 = 1-3/4”	 100 = 100’	 (Uncoated)	 15 = 1-1/2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  					     BR=Brass Rocker
							       Lug (1-3/4” only)
Construction:
	 Kevlar/Nomex™Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
	 with Rubber Backing
Temperature Range:
	 Intermittent -40° to 300°F
	 (-40° to 150°C)
	 Continual 225°F (110°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST
	 or IPT Threaded
Hose Colors:
Cotton Single Jacket Hose
Kevlar/Nomex™ Single Jacket Hose
EPDM Rubber Liner
Kevlar/Nomex™ Jacket
Rubber Backing
Construction:
	 Cotton Single Jacket
	 EPDM Rubber Inner Liner
	 with Rubber Backing
Coating:
	 Mildew Treatment
Temperature Range:
	 -40° to 225°F Continual
	 (-40° to 110°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum NH/NST or
	 IPT Threaded
Hose Colors:
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure

•	 Snap-tite TPX is manufactured within our ISO-9001: 2000 certified quality
 	 assurance system.
How to Order
Nitrile Rubber Liner
Polyester Inner Jacket
Nitrile Rubber
Outer Jacket
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: TPX40X50Y40S = TPX Hose, 4” ID by 50’ Length, Yellow, 4” Aluminum Storz Coupling
TPX 40X50 Y 40 S
	 TPX	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  17 = 1-3/4”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 20 = 2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  20 = 2”		  K = Black	 25 = 2-1/2”	 S = Storz
		  25 = 2-1/2”			   30 = 3”		  BR= Brass
		  30 = 3”			   35 = 3-1/2”		  Rocker Lug
		  40 = 4”			   40 = 4”
		  50 = 5”			   50 = 5”		  BP= Brass
		  60 = 6”			   60 = 6”		  Pin Lug
		  80 = 8”
8” only available in
K=Black Pump shown is a Godwin Dri-Prime® Pump
Godwin and Dri-Pump are registered trademarks of the
Godwin Pumps of America Corporation
  - Type TPX
I-10
	 SIZE	 SERVICE	 PROOF	 BURST	 WEIGHT	 FLAT	 HOSE BED	 BOWL
	 	 TEST	 TEST	 	 (For 50’ Coupled)	 WIDTH	 Volume (100’)	 SIZE
		  PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 LBS (KG)	 IN	 FT3	 IN
	 1-1/2”	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 1000 (6900)	 17 	 (8)	 2.80	 2.0	 1-13/16
	 1-3/4”	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 1200 (8275)	 19 	 (9)	 3.25	 2.5	 2-1/16
	 2”	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 1200 (8275)	 22 	 (10)	 3.60	 2.5	 2-5/16
	 2-1/2”	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 1000 (6900)	 30 	 (13.6)	 4.30	 3.5	 2-13/16
	 3”	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 900 (6200)	 38 	 (17.2)	 5.10	 4.5	 3-5/16
	 4”	 250 (1725)	 500 (3450)	 750 (5170)	 45 	 (21)	 6.60	 5.0	 4-5/16
	 5”	 225 (1550)	 450 (3100)	 675 (4650)	 55 	 (25)	 8.20	 7.5	 5-5/16
	 6”	 150 (1035)	 300 (2070)	 500 (3450)	 70 	 (32)	 9.90	 12.5	 6-5/16
	 8”	 100 (690)	 200 (1380)	 400 (2760)	 125	  (57)	 12.75	 N/A	 N/A
Operating Pressure not to Exceed 90% of Service Test Pressure
Hose Colors:
Construction:
	 3-Ply Nitrile Rubber Cover/Liner
	 Polyester Reinforcement
Temperature Range:
	 -5° to 200°F (-20° to 95°C)
Couplings Available:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST or
	 IPT Threaded & Aluminum Storz
	 options
Approvals:
	 MSHA Approved Product
	 Available Upon Special Request
ATX
Performance Features:
Manufactured in similar process as TPX, except designed for higher
pressures, Snap-tite ATX utilizes a 3-ply design where the cover
and liner are extruded independently and double vulcanized to
guarantee a consistent, compact hose wall. The 3-ply design allows
us to weave the reinforcement tighter than a typical extruded rubber
hose which increases tensile strength and puncture resistance. ATX
has a stronger jacket which increases the operating pressure to
275 psi (1895 kPa) as compared to TPX.
		  SERVICE	 PROOF		  WEIGHT	 BOWL	 SIZE			   BURST		 		  TEST	 TEST			   SIZE
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: ATX40X50Y40S = ATX Hose, 4” ID by 50’ Length, Yellow, 4” Aluminum Storz Coupling
How to Order
ATX 40X50 Y 40 S
	 ATX	 40 = 4”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 40 = 4”	 N = NH	 Blank=

Part Number Example: LD17X50R15NBR = LD Hose, 1-3/4” ID by 50’ Length, Red, 1-1/2” Brass Rocker Lug
	                                   - NH/NST Threaded Coupling
How to Order
LD 17X50 R 15 N
	 LD	 10 = 1”	 50 = 50’	 Y = Yellow	 10 = 1”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  15 = 1-1/2”	 100 = 100’	 R = Red	 15 = 1-1/2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  17 = 1-3/4”		  K = Black	 20 = 2”	 BW = 	 BR= Brass
		  20 = 2”		  B = Blue	 25 = 2-1/2”	 British	 Rocker Lug
		  25 = 2-1/2”				    Instanta-	 BP= Brass
						      neous	 Pin Lug
							       G= Gunmetal
							       (BW Thread
							       only)
BR
	 TYPE	 HOSE 	 	 HOSE	 COLOR	 COUPLING	 THREAD	 COUPLING
	 	 I.D.	 X	 LENGTH	 	 SIZE	 TYPE	 MATERIAL
Part Number Example: XL17X50O15NBR = XL Hose, 1-3/4” ID by 50’ Length, Orange, 1-1/2” Brass Rocker Lug
	                                   - NH/NST Threaded Coupling
How to Order
XL 17X50 O 15 N
	 XL	 15 = 1-1/2”	 50 = 50’	 O = Orange	 15 = 1-1/2”	 N = NH	 Blank=
		  17 = 1-3/4”	 100 = 100’		  20 = 2”	 I = IPT	 Aluminum
		  25 = 2-1/2”			   25 = 2-1/2”	 BW =	 BR= Brass
						      British 	 Rocker Lug
						      Instanta-	 BP= Brass
						      neous	 Pin Lug
							       G= Gun metal
							       (BW Thread
							        only)
BR
Construction:
	 Nitrile Rubber Cover
	 & Liner w/Nylon Reinforcement
Temperature Range:
	 -5° to 200°F (-20° to 95°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST
	 or IPT Threaded,
	 British Instantaneous
Approvals:
	 Kitemark License KM 60099 to
	 BS-6391 Type 3, ABS Type
	 Approval, Australian AS-5195
	 and AS-2792-H
Hose Colors:
Construction:
	 Nitrile Rubber Cover
	 & Liner w/Nylon
	 Reinforcement
Temperature Range:
	 -5° to 200°F (-15° to 95°C)
Coupling:
	 Aluminum or Brass NH/NST
	 or IPT Threaded,
	 British Instantaneous
Approvals:
	 Manufactured to meet
	 BS-6391 Type 2 specifications
Hose Colors:
 	 SIZE	 SERVICE	 PROOF	 BURST	 WEIGHT	 FLAT	 HOSE BED	 BOWL
	 	 TEST	 TEST	 	 (For 50’ coupled)	 WIDTH	 Volume (100’)	 SIZE
Lightweight Extruded Rubber Hose